9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

10:20 am

10:30 am

10:40 am

Marshall County Commissioners
Monday, August 18, 2025
Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/(@MarshallCountyIN

Public Input on Agenda Items
Highway Department — Jason Peters
Plan Commission — Nicholas Witwer
Public Hearing: 24-PC-12 Brown, John & Virginia
Ord. 2025-19: Amend Zoning Map / Classification 50-42-10-000-002-000-009

Michael Ockrim
Quiet Zone & Rail-Crossing Safety Initiative

Attorney Report — Sean Surrisi
Opioid Settlement Participation

County Auditor Report
Minutes — August 4, 2025
AP Claims

Payroll Claims

Public Comments

Commissioner Items
Marshall County Tourism Appointment

Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720
at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.


https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

