

## Marshall County Commissioners Monday, August 18, 2025 Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

9:30 am	Public Input on Agenda Items
9:40 am	Highway Department – Jason Peters
9:50 am	Plan Commission – Nicholas Witwer Public Hearing: 24-PC-12 Brown, John & Virginia Ord. 2025-19: Amend Zoning Map / Classification 50-42-10-000-002-000-009
10:00 am	Michael Ockrim Quiet Zone & Rail-Crossing Safety Initiative
10:10 am	Attorney Report – Sean Surrisi Opioid Settlement Participation
10:20 am	County Auditor Report Minutes – August 4, 2025 AP Claims Payroll Claims
10:30 am	Public Comments
10:40 am	Commissioner Items Marshall County Tourism Appointment
	Adjournment